
UP

F
A

A

DN

C.1

C.G

C.A

C.6C.2 C.7

C.D

C.F

C.B

C.8C.4C.3

C.H

C.5

A3.C1

1

A3.C21

A3.C2 2

C.C

C.9

A5.1C.01

4

1

2

3

C.10

1
7

' -
 6

"
2

3
' -

 6
"

7
' -

 8
"

1
2'

 - 
10

"
1

2'
 - 

10
"

7
' -

 8
"

2
3

' -
 6

"

8' - 0" 5' - 0" 24' - 4" 12' - 11" 15' - 3" 34' - 6" 10' - 8" 5' - 0" 11' - 4"

127' - 0"

STORAGE

C021

STORAGE

C016

STORAGE

C009

TRASH

C026

TOWER C TRASH
ENCLOSURE

C031

T5 ELEVATOR
REMOTE

CONTROL ROOM

C022 O6

STORAGE

C008

A7.1C.50

1
A7.1C.60

1

A7.2C.1

1

ENTRY LOBBY

C001

TOWER C
ELECTRICAL

SWITCHGEAR

C010

PARKING

C023

STORAGE

C015

STORAGE

C014

STORAGE

C013

STORAGE

C012

STORAGE

C011

TOWER C
EMERGENCY
ELECTRICAL

ROOM

C007

128 SF

STORAGE

C006

126 SF

STORAGE

C005

127 SF

STORAGE

C004

14' - 9"

1
8

' -
 0

"

8' - 11 1/2" 3' - 4" 5' - 8" 9' - 9" 9' - 9" 9' - 0" 11' - 6"

STORAGE

C017

STORAGE

C018

C
02

1

C020

C001A

C019A

C022

C018

C017 C016 C015 C014 C013 C012 C011

C
00

9
C

00
8

C010

C007

C
02

6A

C
00

6
C

00
5

C
00

4

C
03

1B

C
04

0

C001B

O6

C6

L4

L4

O6

C6

O6

C6

C6

C6

O6

O6

O6

C6

K4 K4

4' - 2 1/2" 5' - 3"

7' - 6 3/4"

2
' -

 2
 1

/2
"

1
05

' -
 6

"

4
' -

 1
 1

/4
"

C050

C004

C002A C023

ADA STORAGE

C019

STORAGE

C020

0"

STORAGE

C024

C024

STAIR 06

C050

STAIR 05

C040

C019B

ELEV T5

ACCESSIBLE VAN STALL

C-04

C-02 C-07

C-08

C-09

C-06

C-13C-14 C-12 C-11 C-10

C-03

C-01

C-17 C-15C-16

CL

3' - 7"

CL

5' - 2 1/2"

CL

4' - 2 1/2"

CL

4' - 3"

CL

4' - 3"

CL

5' - 0"

CL

4' - 3"

CL

4' - 3"

4' - 9"

C L

2
' -

 1
0"

C L

2
' -

 1
0"

C L

3
' -

 2
"

B6

C6

O6

5' - 7 1/4"

5' - 6 1/4"

2
' -

 8
 1

/2
"

1
3

' -
 7

"

C.E

STORAGE

C042

C
02

6

C
04

2

C021B

C
03

1

C
03

0

C
02

6B

VESTIBULE

C002
A5.1C.02

3

42

1

[EQ-01.08]

2' - 0" 1' - 10 1/2"

2
' -

 8
 3

/4
"

9' - 1"

3
' -

 0
" 5

' -
 0

"
8

' -
 2

 3
/4

"

4
' -

 8
"

1
' -

 8
"

7" 10' - 0"

3
' -

 7
"

6
' -

 2
 1

/2
"

9
' -

 7
"

2
' -

 0
"

9 1/2"

7"

4' - 7 1/4"

5
' -

 6
"

6" 4' - 0 1/2"

4
' -

 4
 3

/8
"

1
' -

 3
 3

/8
"

C031A

C002B

A7.1C.73

1

A5.1C.01

5

MECH INTAKE AIR

M
E

C
H

 I
N

T
A

K
E

 A
IR

1
' -

 3
 3

/8
"

1' - 7 5/8"

W21

W21

W31

[L-12] [L-13]

C

PLAN GENERAL NOTES

1. DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OF EXTERIOR WALLS, CORRIDOR WALLS & INTERIOR 

WALLS, UNO.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE TO CENTERLINE OF DEMISING WALLS, UNO.
3. ALL EXPOSED STRUCTURAL STEEL TO RECIEVE 1 HR INTUMESCENT PAINTING, UN.O
4. AT FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS, FRAMING TO BE SET BACK 5/8" FROM FACE OF CONCRETE 

TO ALLOW FOR FLUSH ALIGNMENT OF SHEATHING TO EDGE OF SLAB, UNO.  
5. CASEWORK DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF FINISH, UNO.
6. SEE SHEETS A0.10 AND A0.11 FOR ASSEMBLIES.
7. ALL CORRIDOR WALLS ARE TYPE E6, UNO.

8. ALL DEMISING WALLS ARE TYPE J6, UNO.
9. ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE TYPE A6, UNO.
10. ALL FURRING AROUND CONCRETE STRUCTURAL COLUMNS TYPE G1, UNO.
11. ALL VENT SHAFT WALLS ARE TYPE K4, UNO.
12. REFER TO LIFE SAFETY PLANS A0.30 - A0.34 FOR FULL EXTENT OF FIRE RATED WALLS.
13. UNIT PLAN LAYOUTS ON SHEETS A2.4A - A2.4R
14. ALL OWNER PARKING STALLS SHALL INCLUDE EV INFRASTRUCTURE.
15. REFER TO SHEET A0.08 FOR ANSI TYPE B ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.

16. REFER TO SHEET A0.07 FOR ANSI TYPE A ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.
17. REFER TO SHEET A0.06 FOR ADA PUBLIC SPACE ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.
18. ALL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT LOCATED WITHIN ELEVATOR/MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT 

ENCLOSURE.
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SCALE:   1/4" = 1'-0"
2

TOWER C - LEVEL P1 - ENLARGED
0 2' 4' 8' 12'1' 3'

N

C 07/26/24 ASI 2


